
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

3 

12 

6 

11 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 

Martti MÄND 

Alo HINTSER 

Tiit REINAAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

BMW 318IS 

BMW 318 

Lada 2105 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

1 

Total Tm 

3:24.121 

3:24.979 

3:31.653 

1:18.127 

Diff 

0.858 

7.532 

DNF 

3rd Last Tm 

1:05.994 

1:06.834 

1:10.424 

2nd Last Tm 

1:04.228 

1:10.577 

1:05.488 

Last Tm 

1:11.214 

1:04.804 

1:12.990 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

3 

2 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
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Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 10:09:01 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

12.08.2017 10:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

7 

2 

1 

66 

Name 

Einar VALDMAA 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Kalmer VAHT 

Raido NOTTON 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Make 

Ford Fiesta ST 

BMW 318IS 

Lada 2101 

BMW 318IS 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:22.642 

3:23.899 

3:25.076 

3:25.591 

Diff 

1.257 

2.434 

2.949 

3rd Last Tm 

1:05.288 

1:12.833 

1:07.998 

1:09.163 

2nd Last Tm 

1:03.976 

1:03.743 

1:03.752 

1:10.090 

Last Tm 

1:10.465 

1:04.325 

1:10.561 

1:03.368 

Jokker 

3 

1 

3 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 10:17:36 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

12.08.2017 10:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

69 

4 

68 

89 

Name 

Andrus KARU 

Simo VIILAS 

Kristjan OJASTE 

Jüri AZAROV 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Entrant 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Erki Sport 

VH Motorsport 

Make 

Citroen DS3 

BMW 318IX 

BMW 318 

Opel Ascona 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:25.958 

3:27.062 

3:30.755 

3:32.195 

Diff 

1.104 

4.797 

6.237 

3rd Last Tm 

1:07.270 

1:14.247 

1:16.410 

1:09.629 

2nd Last Tm 

1:04.026 

1:04.460 

1:05.616 

1:06.975 

Last Tm 

1:11.434 

1:05.259 

1:05.721 

1:12.305 

Jokker 

3 

1 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 3. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 10:23:37 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

12.08.2017 10:20 



Pos 

1 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

DNF 

No. 

7 

2 

3 

12 

1 

66 

69 

4 

68 

6 

89 

11 

Name 

Einar VALDMAA 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Margo SOOMETS 
Martti MÄND 
Kalmer VAHT 
Raido NOTTON 
Andrus KARU 
Simo VIILAS 
Kristjan OJASTE 
Alo HINTSER 
Jüri AZAROV 
Tiit REINAAS 

Total Tm 

3:22.642 
3:23.899 
3:24.121 
3:24.979 
3:25.076 
3:25.591 
3:25.958 
3:27.062 
3:30.755 
3:31.653 
3:32.195 
1:18.127 

Diff 

1.257 

1.479 

2.337 

2.434 

2.949 

3.316 

4.420 

8.113 

9.011 

9.553 

2 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

3  [3:24.121] 

3  [3:24.979] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:31.653] 

- 

1  [1:18.127] 

R2.  

3  [3:22.642] 

3  [3:23.899] 

- 

- 

3  [3:25.076] 

3  [3:25.591] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:25.958] 

3  [3:27.062] 

3  [3:30.755] 

- 

3  [3:32.195] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

DNF 

No. 

7 

2 

3 

12 

1 

66 

69 

4 

68 

6 

89 

11 

Name 

Einar VALDMAA 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Margo SOOMETS 
Martti MÄND 
Kalmer VAHT 
Raido NOTTON 
Andrus KARU 
Simo VIILAS 
Kristjan OJASTE 
Alo HINTSER 
Jüri AZAROV 
Tiit REINAAS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:22.642 

3:23.899 

3:24.121 

3:24.979 

3:25.076 

3:25.591 

3:25.958 

3:27.062 

3:30.755 

3:31.653 

3:32.195 

1:18.127 

M1.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

32 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

32 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

6 

89 

11 

68 

Name 

Alo HINTSER 

Jüri AZAROV 

Tiit REINAAS 

Kristjan OJASTE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

VH Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Make 

BMW 318 

Opel Ascona 

Lada 2105 

BMW 318 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

1 

Total Tm 

3:31.284 

3:32.195 

3:33.411 

1:19.692 

Diff 

0.911 

2.127 

DNF 

3rd Last Tm 

1:08.159 

1:15.060 

1:09.683 

2nd Last Tm 

1:06.075 

1:07.302 

1:06.440 

Last Tm 

1:14.588 

1:07.025 

1:14.634 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

3 

1 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 11:42:29 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

12.08.2017 12:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

66 

1 

4 

69 

Name 

Raido NOTTON 

Kalmer VAHT 

Simo VIILAS 

Andrus KARU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Make 

BMW 318IS 

Lada 2101 

BMW 318IX 

Citroen DS3 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:25.276 

3:26.544 

3:30.328 

3:31.318 

Diff 

1.268 

5.052 

6.042 

3rd Last Tm 

1:14.261 

1:06.540 

1:08.696 

1:09.763 

2nd Last Tm 

1:04.165 

1:04.660 

1:06.517 

1:12.946 

Last Tm 

1:03.848 

1:12.479 

1:12.092 

1:05.378 

Jokker 

1 

3 

3 

2 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 14.08.2017 1:30:52 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 11:51:42 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

12.08.2017 12:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

7 

2 

3 

12 

Name 

Einar VALDMAA 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Margo SOOMETS 

Martti MÄND 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Make 

Ford Fiesta ST 

BMW 318IS 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

BMW 318IS 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:23.704 

3:24.582 

3:27.342 

3:48.162 

Diff 

0.878 

3.638 

24.458 

3rd Last Tm 

1:05.626 

1:13.197 

1:07.188 

1:18.132 

2nd Last Tm 

1:04.604 

1:04.088 

1:12.966 

1:12.216 

Last Tm 

1:11.075 

1:04.776 

1:04.608 

1:15.167 

Jokker 

3 

1 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 3. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 11:57:31 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

12.08.2017 12:20 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

DNF 

No. 

7 

2 

66 

1 

3 

4 

6 

69 

89 

11 

12 

68 

Name 

Einar VALDMAA 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Raido NOTTON 
Kalmer VAHT 
Margo SOOMETS 
Simo VIILAS 
Alo HINTSER 
Andrus KARU 
Jüri AZAROV 
Tiit REINAAS 
Martti MÄND 
Kristjan OJASTE 

Total Tm 

3:23.704 
3:24.582 
3:25.276 
3:26.544 
3:27.342 
3:30.328 
3:31.284 
3:31.318 
3:32.195 
3:33.411 
3:48.162 
1:19.692 

Diff 

0.878 

1.572 

2.840 

3.638 

6.624 

7.580 

7.614 

8.491 

9.707 

24.458 

2 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:31.284] 

- 

3  [3:32.195] 

3  [3:33.411] 

- 

1  [1:19.692] 

R2.  

- 

- 

3  [3:25.276] 

3  [3:26.544] 

- 

3  [3:30.328] 

- 

3  [3:31.318] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

3  [3:23.704] 

3  [3:24.582] 

- 

- 

3  [3:27.342] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:48.162] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

7 

2 

3 

66 

1 

4 

69 

12 

6 

89 

68 

11 

Name 

Einar VALDMAA 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Margo SOOMETS 
Raido NOTTON 
Kalmer VAHT 
Simo VIILAS 
Andrus KARU 
Martti MÄND 
Alo HINTSER 
Jüri AZAROV 
Kristjan OJASTE 
Tiit REINAAS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:22.642 

3:23.899 

3:24.121 

3:25.591 

3:25.076 

3:27.062 

3:25.958 

3:24.979 

3:31.653 

3:32.195 

3:30.755 

1:18.127 

M1.  

50 

45 

42 

38 

39 

36 

37 

40 

34 

33 

35 

32 

M2. Total Tm 

3:23.704 

3:24.582 

3:27.342 

3:25.276 

3:26.544 

3:30.328 

3:31.318 

3:48.162 

3:31.284 

3:32.195 

1:19.692 

3:33.411 

M2.  

50 

45 

39 

42 

40 

38 

36 

33 

37 

35 

32 

34 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 

90 

81 

80 

79 

74 

73 

73 

71 

68 

67 

66 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

12 

11 

89 

68 

Name 

Martti MÄND 

Tiit REINAAS 

Jüri AZAROV 

Kristjan OJASTE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

VH Motorsport 

Erki Sport 

Make 

BMW 318IS 

Lada 2105 

Opel Ascona 

BMW 318 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:25.748 

3:29.428 

3:30.485 

0.000 

Diff 

3.680 

4.737 

DNS 

3rd Last Tm 

1:14.783 

1:07.011 

1:08.675 

2nd Last Tm 

1:04.854 

1:06.184 

1:06.258 

Last Tm 

1:03.451 

1:13.612 

1:12.675 

Jokker 

1 

3 

3 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 13:32:15 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

12.08.2017 14:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

69 

4 

6 

3 

Name 

Andrus KARU 

Simo VIILAS 

Alo HINTSER 

Margo SOOMETS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Entrant 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Make 

Citroen DS3 

BMW 318IX 

BMW 318 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:27.418 

3:31.942 

3:33.552 

33.086 

Diff 

4.524 

6.134 

DNF 

3rd Last Tm 

1:05.841 

1:08.422 

1:16.957 

2nd Last Tm 

1:07.081 

1:07.588 

1:08.081 

Last Tm 

1:11.413 

1:12.621 

1:05.454 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

3 

3 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

4 

2 

3 

1 

Comment 

+ 30 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 13:37:56 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

12.08.2017 14:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

66 

7 

2 

1 

Name 

Raido NOTTON 

Einar VALDMAA 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Kalmer VAHT 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Erki Sport 

Make 

BMW 318IS 

Ford Fiesta ST 

BMW 318IS 

Lada 2101 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:21.178 

3:23.279 

3:25.122 

3:27.003 

Diff 

2.101 

3.944 

5.825 

3rd Last Tm 

1:13.636 

1:06.292 

1:08.139 

1:10.416 

2nd Last Tm 

1:02.639 

1:03.750 

1:03.021 

1:10.491 

Last Tm 

1:02.534 

1:10.850 

1:11.364 

1:03.837 

Jokker 

1 

3 

3 

2 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

4 

Comment 

Hoiatus 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 3. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 13:45:07 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

12.08.2017 14:20 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

66 

7 

2 

12 

1 

69 

11 

89 

4 

6 

3 

68 

Name 

Raido NOTTON 
Einar VALDMAA 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Martti MÄND 
Kalmer VAHT 
Andrus KARU 
Tiit REINAAS 
Jüri AZAROV 
Simo VIILAS 
Alo HINTSER 
Margo SOOMETS 
Kristjan OJASTE 

Total Tm 

3:21.178 
3:23.279 
3:25.122 
3:25.748 
3:27.003 
3:27.418 
3:29.428 
3:30.485 
3:31.942 
3:33.552 
33.086 

Diff 

2.101 

3.944 

4.570 

5.825 

6.240 

8.250 

9.307 

10.764 

12.374 

3 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:25.748] 

- 

- 

3  [3:29.428] 

3  [3:30.485] 

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:27.418] 

- 

- 

3  [3:31.942] 

3  [3:33.552] 

0  [33.086] 

- 

R3.  

3  [3:21.178] 

3  [3:23.279] 

3  [3:25.122] 

- 

3  [3:27.003] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

7 

2 

66 

1 

3 

12 

69 

4 

6 

89 

11 

68 

Name 

Einar VALDMAA 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Raido NOTTON 
Kalmer VAHT 
Margo SOOMETS 
Martti MÄND 
Andrus KARU 
Simo VIILAS 
Alo HINTSER 
Jüri AZAROV 
Tiit REINAAS 
Kristjan OJASTE 

M1. Total Tm 

3:22.642 

3:23.899 

3:25.591 

3:25.076 

3:24.121 

3:24.979 

3:25.958 

3:27.062 

3:31.653 

3:32.195 

1:18.127 

3:30.755 

M1.  

50 

45 

38 

39 

42 

40 

37 

36 

34 

33 

32 

35 

M2. Total Tm 

3:23.704 

3:24.582 

3:25.276 

3:26.544 

3:27.342 

3:48.162 

3:31.318 

3:30.328 

3:31.284 

3:32.195 

3:33.411 

1:19.692 

M2.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

33 

36 

38 

37 

35 

34 

32 

M3. Total Tm 

3:23.279 

3:25.122 

3:21.178 

3:27.003 

33.086 

3:25.748 

3:27.418 

3:31.942 

3:33.552 

3:30.485 

3:29.428 

M3.  

45 

42 

50 

39 

33 

40 

38 

35 

34 

36 

37 

DNS 

Total points 

145 

132 

130 

118 

114 

113 

111 

109 

105 

104 

103 

67 

Championship Points 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3  Points 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

7 

66 

3 

6 

11 

69 

Name 

Einar VALDMAA 

Raido NOTTON 

Margo SOOMETS 

Alo HINTSER 

Tiit REINAAS 

Andrus KARU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Make 

Ford Fiesta ST 

BMW 318IS 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

BMW 318 

Lada 2105 

Citroen DS3 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

5:28.786 

5:31.686 

5:37.848 

5:41.640 

5:50.070 

5:52.594 

Diff 

2.900 

9.062 

12.854 

21.284 

23.808 

3rd Last Tm 

1:11.229 

1:03.709 

1:04.270 

1:05.543 

1:07.473 

1:17.281 

2nd Last Tm 

1:03.263 

1:02.936 

1:05.904 

1:06.639 

1:06.832 

1:09.078 

Last Tm 

1:03.013 

1:05.008 

1:05.188 

1:05.320 

1:14.386 

1:08.510 

Jokker 

3 

1 

2 

1 

5 

3 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Semi - final 1 - 5 laps 

Race (5 Laps) started at 15:12:59 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

12.08.2017 16:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

No. 

2 

1 

12 

4 

89 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Kalmer VAHT 

Martti MÄND 

Simo VIILAS 

Jüri AZAROV 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Entrant 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

VH Motorsport 

Make 

BMW 318IS 

Lada 2101 

BMW 318IS 

BMW 318IX 

Opel Ascona 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

Total Tm 

5:25.679 

5:31.872 

5:32.559 

5:45.155 

4:29.762 

Diff 

6.193 

6.880 

19.476 

DNF 

3rd Last Tm 

1:02.079 

1:03.240 

1:04.353 

1:03.472 

1:05.675 

2nd Last Tm 

1:02.743 

1:04.353 

1:04.850 

1:03.652 

1:05.633 

Last Tm 

1:10.230 

1:10.386 

1:03.829 

1:04.789 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

5 

5 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Comment 

+ 10 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Semi - final 2 - 5 laps 

Race (5 Laps) started at 15:24:02 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

12.08.2017 16:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

7 

66 

2 

12 

3 

1 

Name 

Einar VALDMAA 

Raido NOTTON 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Martti MÄND 

Margo SOOMETS 

Kalmer VAHT 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

Make 

Ford Fiesta ST 

BMW 318IS 

BMW 318IS 

BMW 318IS 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Lada 2101 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

5:25.132 

5:30.971 

5:31.551 

5:35.276 

5:35.887 

5:43.485 

Diff 

5.839 

6.419 

10.144 

10.755 

18.353 

3rd Last Tm 

1:09.684 

1:01.650 

1:03.373 

1:05.982 

1:04.797 

1:03.510 

2nd Last Tm 

1:02.790 

1:10.169 

1:04.738 

1:04.465 

1:03.180 

1:03.168 

Last Tm 

1:03.089 

1:04.535 

1:04.460 

1:03.905 

1:11.750 

1:04.415 

Jokker 

3 

4 

1 

1 

5 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

6 

5 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
TouringCar 

Final - 5 laps 

Race (5 Laps) started at 16:19:03 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1,380 km 

12.08.2017 16:40 


